LISTA DE BENEFICIARIOS PBF-NOVEMBRO/16
TITULAR

ADEMIR PEREIRA DE LIMA

ADIMIR DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA APARECIDA ALVES DE CARVALHO
ADRIANA BEZERRA SOARES

ADRIANA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
ADRIANA MARIA MARTINS

ADRIANA MARTINS BARBOSA

ADRIANA PEREIRA DE AQUINO
ADRIANA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

AKIZA RAFAELI DE ANDRADE SOUZA
ALCIONE APARECIDA DE LIMA
ALESSANDRA PIRES CARDOSO
ALESSANDRA REGINA ROSA
ALEXANDRA LIMA DE SANTANA
ALEXANDRA VIRGINIO DE SOUZA BRAGA
ALINE APARECIDA DE SOUZA

ALINE DA SILVA FERREIRA

ALINE DORTH CAMARGO

ALINE LUIZA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE PEREIRA RAMOS

AMANDA CARLA DA SILVA

ANA BEATRIZ TELES

ANA CLAUDIA ANTUNES

ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS

ANA LUCIA ALVES DE SOUZA

ANA LUCIA LOPES

ANA MARIA DA COSTA MARIANO

ANA PAULA APARECIDA FELISBINO

ANA PAULA APARECIDA GUIMARAES MIGUEL
ANA RITA RODRIGUES CORDEIRO
ANADIR DE FATIMA GASPARINI DE SANTANA
ANDRE LUIZ PERES

ANDREA APARECIDA COSTA

ANDREA APARECIDA RAMOS DA SILVA
ANDREIA APARECIDA DA LUZ

ANDREIA APARECIDA DE MORAES
ANDREIA APARECIDA JUVENCIO
ANDREIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS
ANGELA APARECIDA DA SILVA

ANGELA MARIA DE LIMA

ANGELICA PETRY FOGACA

ANTONIA DE FATIMA SIMAO CRUZ
ARCIBINO MACHADO

ARIVALDO MANOEL DOS SANTOS
BENEDITA APARECIDA DE PAULA LEME
BENEDITA APARECIDA FREITAS
BENEDITA DAS GRACAS OZORIO

DTNASCTIT
18/03/1969
10/11/1958
01/02/1980
01/08/1976
12/07/1980
25/03/1984
11/03/1988
27/11/1977
24/06/1980
10/09/1996
25/04/1978
25/11/1986
26/10/1979
09/02/1981
05/10/1980
03/04/1984
18/08/1990
14/12/1991
19/01/1981
06/10/1994
26/09/1991
28/11/1992
12/03/1983
24/03/1984
30/01/1980
30/05/1995
20/05/1974
09/02/1992
29/08/1982
17/11/1981
04/12/1954
16/07/1976
20/04/1984
19/04/1971
05/06/1985
10/05/1994
24/02/1975
29/12/1981
18/03/1988
22/10/1980
05/02/1981
09/10/1993
28/09/1972
16/12/1961
04/05/1963
08/08/1987
11/07/1972
23/11/1952

ARANDU-SP
NISTITULAR
12042693121
12193939588
20433127613
12485582728
16146597830
20065464693
20670964594
20915150330
20915154700
23701160992
16013985473
16103523045
20731171742
12598198168
12984661895
12755052149
20029777644
16160012569
12583658168
16109145948
16095991979
16012869046
16115211345
20670965302
20734071064
23714423245
12718157161
20215854343
20353468309
12621348159
10801426178
12472690799
12663374158
12625301173
12909835237
23747569923
12345072271
12663417140
20065465215
12606392169
16103577374
23739904387
12379173046
12081488711
10848905226
20374553674
12438860652
20915122248

SITFAM
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



BENEDITA DE FATIMA SILVA
BENEDITA TEIXEIRA PEREIRA
BENEDITO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
BIANCA TAMIRES DA SILVA

BRUNA APARECIDA DA SILVA

BRUNA ELAINE MATIAS RODRIGUES
BRUNA LUCCI DA FONSECA

CAMILA APARECIDA COSTA

CAMILA DE SALES

CARLA VIRGINIA GONCALVES
CAROLINA MIRANDA SANTANA
CATARINA REGINA PORTELA

CELIA APARECIDA VITORINO

CELIA CLARO DE OLIVEIRA

CELIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

CELICIA JOSE DE MELO GUEDES
CELINA APARECIDA CARDOSO
CINTHIA CRISTINA SILVA DOS SANTOS
CINTHIA MACENA ALVES

CLAUDIA ANTONIA PANASIO
CLAUDIA APARECIDA FILADELFO
CLAUDIA DE LIMA CAPEL

CLAUDIA MARIA FILADELFO BARBOSA
CLAUDIA REGINA DE SOUZA
CLAUDINEIA FRANCO DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
CLAUDIO GREGORIO DA SILVA

CLEICE DE MELLO

CLEIDE ALVES LUIZ DOS SANTOS
CLEIDE APARECIDA FILADELFO
CLEIDE MIGUEL

CLEUSA MARIA MELO

CONCEICAO ALVES DE LIMA
CRISTIANA PEREIRA

CRISTIANE APARECIDA MATIAS DE LIMA
CRISTIANE FERRANTI GOMES DA SILVA
CRISTIANE HELENA JOVINO
CRISTIANE TOME DE SOUZA
CRISTINA FAGUNDES

DAIANE CRISTINA RODRIGUES COSTA
DANIELA BENEDITA DA SILVA
DANIELA DE FATIMA BENTO

DANIELA DE SOUZA LEANDRO
DANIELE APARECIDA DE ARRUDA
DAYANE FIGUEIREDO

DENISE DOS SANTOS PESSOA

DIANA LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
DILAINE BUENO FRANCISCO

DINELDE FERREIRA LIMA RIBEIRO
DIRCE ALVES DEOLIN
DORALICE VIEIRA CRISTIANO

02/06/1958
08/11/1957
28/06/1960
21/12/1992
22/11/1992
08/03/1994
12/01/1990
21/01/1991
19/05/1989
10/01/1983
03/05/1984
08/10/1977
05/02/1976
13/06/1978
07/08/1969
15/05/1965
10/03/1978
26/08/1994
27/07/1993
29/07/1986
01/09/1981
22/02/1980
03/07/1985
13/06/1975
01/11/1975
06/09/1968
28/05/1985
29/10/1978
20/12/1971
07/01/1978
05/12/1988
22/11/1964
23/08/1983
23/09/1983
25/04/1981
14/04/1983
16/11/1993
18/03/1971
01/03/1992
20/04/1995
08/08/1976
16/11/1983
10/12/1987
20/05/1990
28/08/1980
25/03/1988
30/08/1984
29/03/1984
03/05/1955
19/10/1968

12432874813
12364233056
10801377827
20043240512
20030163727
16012936711
12916657187
21000512578
16186290450
21000633189
21000513159
12545720994
20909347241
12554699870
12293460195
12345079993
12540491229
20043241160
14298898578
16188225397
16464507231
20066249281
20043237600
16181846191
12432874805
12409504983
20325776452
12670221930
12592462157
20909354493
16410657251
12107134067
21000512888
16482494405
16487654303
13044373890
15651516976
12298688844
20215558248
20065463646
12502248738
20681366529
16017198190
20352122042
12625026156
12933337187
16096340599
16137403867
20325776584
12479996524

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA



EDENILSE SALES DE ANDRADE
EDNEUSA PEREIRA

ELAINE BARBOSA LEITE

ELAINE CRISTINA ANASTACIO
ELAINE CRISTINA DE MORAIS

ELENI APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA

ELI DOS SANTOS TROMBETA
ELIANA DAS GRACAS PEREIRA
ELIANA MUNIZ DE SOUZA

ELIETE DE ALMEIDA

ELISABETE ANASTACIO

ELISABETE INOCENCIO

ELISABETE LARA DE CAMARGO
ELISABETE RAMOS PEIXOTO
ELISANGELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
ELIZABETE CRISTINA RAMOS PEIXOTO
ELIZABETE MARIA DE MATOS
ELIZETE FERREIRA

ELZA AMARAL

ELZA APARECIDA TELES

ERICA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE LIMA
EVA PEDRO DA LUZ
FABIANA DA LUZ

FABIANA DE ABREU SILVA

FABIANA PEREIRA GUEDES
FABIANA TEODORO FERREIRA
FABIANA VENTURA

FERNANDA DE MELO GRACI

FLAVIA FERNANDES AGUILAR
FRANCIANE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
FRANCIANE DE OLIVEIRA THOMAZ
FRANCISCA MARIA DIAS DE SOUZA
GABRIELA APARECIDA VITOR
GERCICA APARECIDA FILADELFO
GESSICA CRISTINA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
GILMARA DE ARAUJO GALDINO
GISELE BONFIM

GISLEINE PAULINO DA SILVA
GISLENE ALMERINDA PEREIRA
GLAUDESSOM ANDRADE DIAS
HAMILTON JOSE DE PADUA
HELENA APARECIDA LARA CAMARGO
HELENA FERREIRA

IARA ALVES FAGUNDES ATHAIDE
ILIDIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
INES VIEIRA

IOLANDA FERREIRA

JAIRA RODRIGUES DO PRADO
JAQUELINE SILVA HERMINIO DOS SANTOS
JEAN LUCAS PEREIRA GUEDES

28/08/1964
16/09/1979
11/07/1991
25/10/1995
13/03/1985
04/01/1969
01/03/1963
17/01/1974
06/12/1988
28/09/1966
12/01/1975
04/07/1971
27/04/1984
16/06/1978
16/05/1977
23/12/1980
30/10/1960
20/03/1983
04/05/1954
15/07/1976
25/07/1978
01/09/1962
12/04/1990
08/08/1982
09/11/1985
14/10/1992
18/12/1980
08/04/1988
15/09/1993
26/03/1996
28/01/1987
07/10/1951
27/02/1982
29/08/1984
03/04/1993
22/02/1988
13/06/1984
22/06/1979
26/09/1978
09/08/1979
22/01/1970
24/09/1970
27/02/1960
10/01/1984
29/11/1981
01/12/1964
15/02/1971
10/07/1955
01/06/1991
23/02/1994

20497706800
21223816143
16013114545
16104509739
20049280109
12335176864
12143126699
12422796534
16102161565
16013144738
12432873833
12099536920
20692038935
12583034156
16108749831
12749208167
16013158356
12830490179
12438859077
12450620828
12554616304
20312975346
23625313053
12747426248
16108805340
16013234869
21261484349
16229691710
20065465517
16231123082
20065464960
12085240803
20353468929
20043239859
20216380019
16187980558
20440670033
16237182404
16329670103
13076024891
12213319644
17039761724
12375376643
13603055933
12678432175
16241131924
12298403947
12307889037
20215851964
16187904320

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



JESSICA APARECIDA VICENTE
JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA MEIRA
JESSICA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA

JOANA DANIELA APARECIDA GUESO
JOCASTRA FILADELFO

JOICE APARECIDA LOPES

JOSE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
JOSILDA MARIA DA SILVA
JOSIMARA FRANCO DOS SANTOS
JOVINO SENA BARBOSA

JULIANA APARECIDA CHAGAS
JULIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JUSCELINO DE PAULA PINTO
KARINA DOS REIS FLORIANO
KARINA GAMA CARNEIRO

KELLY RODRIGUES LEITE

LAUDICEIA PEREIRA SANTOS

LAURA JUSTINO DE OLIVEIRA

LEILA CRISTINA BARBOSA DA CONCEICAO
LEILI ROCHA DOS SANTOS

LEONINA DE FATIMA PEREIRA CORREA
LETICIA APARECIDA GONCALVES
LETICIA FILADELFO

LETICIA RAMOS DA SILVA

LIANA APARECIDA VICENTE

LILIAN MONGELOS

LOURDES APARECIDA DO CARMO
LUCIA HELENA CALIXTO

LUCIANA MARIA BERGAMO
LUCIANE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
LUCIDIA POCARLI DA LUZ

LUCILENA ALVES DOS REIS
LUCILENE BATISTA

LUCILENE ROBERTO CARDOZO
LUCIMARA ALEXANDRE

LUIZ APARECIDO MARCHANTI

LUIZ FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO MATOS

LUIZ PAULO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
LUZIA RODRIGUES DE MELLO
MAGALI ANDREIA DA FONSECA
MARCELA CRISTINA GALVAO
MARCELO AMANCIO

MARCIA CRISTINA DE LIMA

MARCIA REGINA ANANIAS

MARCO AURELIO RAMOS DA SILVA LUCINDO
MARIA APARECIDA ARAUJO BARBOSA
MARIA APARECIDA BENTO

MARIA APARECIDA DE LIMA

MARIA APARECIDA DE LIMA

15/12/1996
18/07/1990
20/05/1990
17/11/1977
10/11/1987
08/12/1986
23/01/1973
21/02/1992
17/10/1987
23/01/1956
18/08/1980
06/06/1982
10/11/1958
19/12/1990
03/09/1982
08/12/1994
13/05/1990
12/09/1968
01/02/1975
08/04/1976
12/11/1957
31/12/1987
09/04/1990
21/08/1990
26/03/1978
29/09/1980
17/02/1976
29/12/1977
30/05/1981
08/09/1985
14/12/1974
25/07/1982
07/08/1983
20/02/1964
25/10/1977
04/10/1964
21/01/1979
26/08/1973
15/09/1997
13/12/1977
18/11/1985
11/12/1982
20/05/1981
28/02/1978
07/08/1964
05/01/1995
21/01/1961
01/01/1966
10/10/1973
26/11/1988

20353467191
16187950217
20687946063
12481748508
16182004585
20043237546
12469299626
22013422910
23738325073
20934404679
12602304176
12590179180
20964570291
16245240388
12631182172
16188210160
20782591153
16362451105
22811084966
12456902744
12586320168
16417339158
20643060655
22819291057
20312975486
12857305380
20325776959
16426065030
23688146871
12701364150
16461853511
20638981101
12663653170
12652534167
12545720803
12292971463
12501776250
12375153474
20065465983
20353468651
16438373207
21024686355
12604176175
12506081048
12410874926
16421134298
12678018158
20909248480
12671595249
16362703309

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
MARIA CRISTINA BARBOSA NUNES
MARIA CRISTINA GOMES DA S CHAGAS
MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA TELES
MARIA DE FATIMA MARTINS DA SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA NASCIMENTO
MARIA DE LOURDES BENTO DA SILVA
MARIA DE LOURDES SOARES

MARIA DO CARMO MANZAROTTO
MARIA DO CARMO MATIAS

MARIA DONIZETE FERREIRA BENTO
MARIA ELENA MODESTO

MARIA ERNESTINA ROBERTO

MARIA EUNICE DE MORAIS

MARIA IZABEL DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA IZABEL VIANA

MARIA JOSE ANTUNES DOS SANTOS
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA

MARIA MARLENE CHAVES
MARIA RITA BONFIM

MARIA SOCORRO DA SILVA FREIRE
MARIELE REGINA DUARTE

MARIETA DA CONCEICAO RICARDO DE BRITO
MARILDA DE FATIMA VIANA
MARILDA ELIAS DA SILVA

MARILIA FELISBINO DOS SANTOS
MARILSA CRISTIANO

MARINA APARECIDA BENTO ALVES RAMOS
MARINA PEDROSO

MARINES RAMOS

MARISA DORTH

MICHELE CRISTINA DE PADUA
MONICA MANOELE FRANCISCO
MONIQUE BARBOSA SANTOS

NAJLA VITORIA NASCIMENTO
NATALINA DE ALMEIDA CORTIBELI
NEIDE APARECIDA PEREIRA SOARES DA SILVA
NEIVA APARECIDA LOPES

NELBIA BENTO ALVES

NELCI MACHADO

NILDA APARECIDA DA COSTA SANTOS
NORMA APARECIDA RAMOS
OSVALDO PINTO DA SILVA

PAMELA PEREIRA ZANELA

PAMELLY FRANCIELLY VIANA
PATRICIA DE FATIMA ALEIXO

PRISCILA NASCIMENTO

RAIMUNDA CARVALHO ALVES
RAQUEL BARBOSA

17/01/1966
10/05/1953
14/08/1985
15/10/1963
19/07/1965
16/06/1958
04/07/1979
23/09/1964
05/07/1968
21/09/1975
15/01/1973
06/01/1958
30/06/1961
15/01/1974
05/12/1974
04/01/1969
21/10/1974
29/01/1972
19/03/1983
23/06/1956
04/11/1988
18/04/1963
11/09/1991
01/01/1962
05/05/1976
23/09/1971
12/07/1988
16/06/1972
07/10/1966
01/12/1976
27/11/1985
22/12/1967
16/11/1992
06/02/1990
05/12/1985
25/10/1998
25/12/1970
14/10/1971
10/05/1978
10/09/1986
05/03/1979
01/11/1965
02/06/1957
27/10/1965
06/09/1992
08/09/1988
15/07/1984
17/10/1983
13/06/1963
13/07/1989

16362737637
12545144500
20043240431
20934287044
20670965620
12432874171
12622110164
12606390816
12683076160
12340426105
12645515152
20934463179
12364075671
12422794779
12748399228
12488610188
12444866012
12364232920
21025997583
22818564289
20400705901
10800960146
16443530803
16411499412
12481749210
12298075052
20065463697
16362903944
12396926901
12459443414
12854009187
16372454441
16607625488
20325776800
20618563487
16586512914
12375263040
16536372361
12512205926
20325776703
12631838175
16537608253
10413002796
12512204911
20658900085
20731429707
20043238100
20919898577
16537700745
20065463018

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



RAQUEL DOS ANJOS MESQUITA DE ABREU
REGINA APARECIDA PANASIO
REGINA FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
REINALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
REJANE BELALVA

RENATA BENEDITA TELES
RENATA DE SOUZA

RENATA MUNIZ DE SOUZA
RENATA NUNES

RENATA PEREIRA

RITA DE CASSIA MEDEIROS
ROBERTA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO GALDINO
ROBERTA CRISTINA GABRIEL
ROSA MARTINS DE SOUZA

ROSA NAZARIO DE SOUZA
ROSANA ALVES AVELINO
ROSANA APARECIDA MATOS
ROSANA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSANA RAMOS DA SILVA
ROSELI MOREIRA

ROSELY APARECIDA DEOLIN

ROSEMEIRE APARECIDA ESPIACI TROMBETTA

ROSIBEL SELITA DA SILVA

ROSINEI DOS SANTOS

ROSINETE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ROSNEIDE SILVERIO MARIM
SANDRA REGINA DA ROCHA
SANDRA REGINA DOS SANTOS
SANDRA REGINA LEME DE SOUZA
SEBASTIAO ANTONIO FEITOSA
SELMA FERREIRA DA SILVA
SENHORA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
SHEILA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
SHEILA REGINA PIRES

SILMARA MOREIRA FEITOSA
SILVANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
SILVANA CHAGAS RODRIGUES
SILVANA FERREIRA

SILVIA APARECIDA PANASIO
SILVIA RAMOS DA SILVA

SILVIA SOARES LIMA

SILVIA SONIA FERNANDO
SIMONE EDUARDA LUKASZUK
SIMONE LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
SIRLENE DAS NEVES MACANERO
SOLANGE DE JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
SOLANGE RAMOS DA SILVA
SONIA DE LOURDES VERISSIMO FERREIRA
SONIA REGINA MIRANDA

SONIA ROSELI GROPPO

26/09/1975
16/03/1989
07/08/1972
28/12/1970
21/12/1985
05/03/1982
06/01/1983
04/02/1993
02/07/1984
04/02/1980
08/04/1980
02/05/1993
25/03/1990
12/10/1966
29/08/1957
04/03/1980
01/01/1968
22/07/1965
12/02/1986
05/03/1982
20/11/1974
10/04/1990
18/12/1986
05/11/1969
07/04/1957
16/04/1959
08/10/1974
16/06/1972
24/08/1977
20/01/1950
25/10/1973
05/09/1959
27/02/1986
30/06/1982
09/11/1983
22/07/1975
05/02/1977
08/04/1983
26/05/1985
23/02/1970
08/09/1982
19/10/1975
28/09/1995
09/07/1975
07/06/1982
23/09/1968
21/01/1967
18/11/1966
11/06/1973
15/12/1975

12485347591
16537733317
12325164979
12323666101
16679687455
16579800225
12677996156
16579800055
16620439676
20670965124
20934511955
16537767327
16624023911
12278858485
16537810265
12623954145
12289562515
12323171978
16620881034
16586714908
12688384157
16537830231
21080468538
16537843589
10887286868
12100359446
12782996179
12506285522
16657715685
10554240006
12481749253
12899589166
16532385388
21025997494
20043239182
16610602280
12502182265
12651301142
12732873170
12324339759
20043240725
12414766400
16587170936
12501968176
20120165818
12324339767
12469483710
20915122671
12375251506
12638783163

BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



SUZANA MODESTO

TALITA LUCIANE MARIANO DE ARRUDA
TATIANA DE FATIMA FERMINO
TATIANE GARCIA PEREIRA

TATIANE PAULINO BARBOSA DA LUZ
TELMA DE FATIMA MARINHO FERREIRA
TEREZA CANDIDO BARBOSA DA ROSA
TEREZA ROCHA CIRINO

TEREZINHA BARBOSA DA LUZ
TEREZINHA SALVADOR DOS SANTOS
THACIANE BARBOSA DIAS

THAIS SILVA DOS SANTOS
VALDINEIA AFONSO

VALQUIRIA AFONSO

VALQUIRIA ANTUNES PAES

VANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA

VANDA FERREIRA ANTONIO
VANDERLEIA RODRIGUES

VANIA LOPES

VANIA MARIA PEREIRA

VANILZA FERNANDES DE PONTES
VIVIANE CRISTINA RANGEL
WILLIAMS HENRIQUE MATIAS
YVONE MACHADO DA SILVA

ZULEICA DO PRADO CARVALHO

29/07/1987
16/04/1987
06/05/1984
03/11/1986
02/08/1993
16/05/1974
22/05/1965
01/04/1964
15/11/1968
18/09/1960
19/11/1981
06/12/1992
08/01/1984
07/02/1977
16/08/1979
02/03/1980
19/08/1969
07/03/1987
15/01/1980
28/08/1985
10/08/1976
16/01/1986
09/04/1991
16/03/1958
04/06/1980

16637377458
20078040382
16656625224
16603266602
16537981450
16537998620
16603272599
21000511989
16537993440
16537996024
19015033156
16537963185
16600007983
12654216154
21025996919
20211216245
12170383729
20054082530
12654507175
16660145150
16571613078
20351849062
16538114831
10760631619
12548777601

BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
BLOQUEADA



